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Altar Servers .......................................... Sally Corbett  s.corbett87@gmail.com
Arts & Environment ................................ Sally Corbett  s.corbett87@gmail.com
Bereavement ......................................... Deacon Dave Kalina dkalina@olphglenview.org
Extraordinary Ministers of the Eucharist Barb Carolan    bbcnp@comcast.net
Greeters/Ushers ..................................... Margie Andre    mandre@olphglenview.org
Mass Coordinators ................................. Sallie Nyhan Davis me@sallienyhan.com
Music .................................................... Russell Stern  rstern@olphglenview.org
Readers ................................................. Todd Cowen     todd.cowen@yahoo.com

Boy Scouts ............................................ John Baethke  jbaethke@baethkeplumbing.com
Cub Scouts ............................................ Rob Guttschow rguttschow@sbcglobal.net
Girl Scouts ............................................. Irina Konchan  irina@konchan.com
KAIROS .................................................. Fr. Paddy Tyrrell, SJ paddy@tyrrellsj.com
Religious Education ............................... Randy McGraw rmcgraw@olphglenview.org
School Advisory Board ........................... Sinead McHugh     sinead.mchugh@comcast.net
School Principal ..................................... Amy Mills  amills@olph-il.org
School Parent Club ................................ Maggie McCauley   margemcauley@gmail.com
SPRED ................................................... Sloan Salah  sloansalah@gmail.com
Totus Tuus Summer Camp ..................... Vivienne Lato  vlato@aol.com
Youth Ministry (Grades 6-12) ................. Randy McGraw rmcgraw@olphgenview.org

Book Club .............................................. Fr. James Barrett stcjlbarrett@comcast.net
CRHP / Welcome - Continuation ............. Chris Conroy    christopher.conroy@kraftheinz.com
CRHP / Welcome - Men’s ....................... Bob Cregg  creggrx@comcast.net
CRHP / Welcome - Women’s .................. Danielle Schuh    schuhs98@hotmail.com
Devotions (Hearts Afire, Rosary, etc.) ..... Jen Farber  heartsafireolph@gmail.com
Digital Ministry ...................................... Jim Geldermann digitalministry@olphglenview.org
Evolve .................................................... Pat Connery  patricia.connery@yahoo.com
Men's Spirituality ................................... Bill  Harlan  wgharlan@gmail.com
Parent Effectiveness Training ................. Margaret Pasquesi    margaret@margaretpasquesi.com
Pre-Cana ............................................... Molly & Dave Kuhn mollyakuhn@gmail.com
RCIA ...................................................... Fr. Nick Kostyk    nkostyk@olphglenview.org
Renew Faith Sharing Groups.................. Paul Kanzer  pkanzer@aol.com
Scripture Study ...................................... Dawn Ludden  dawntludden@hotmail.com
 Mark Vogel   mjvogel1947@gmail.com
Spiritual Fitness Ministry ....................... Geof Lutz  olphsfit@gmail.com

Catholic Social Teaching (Micah Group) .... Sandy McBreen sandymcbreen@sbcglobal.net
Creation Care ........................................ Jim Riley  rileyjim54@gmail.com
Domestic Violence Support .................... Peggy Gately  margaretgately@sbcglobal.net
Knit for Life ............................................ Barbara Flynn  bflynn41@comcast.net
Little by Little ......................................... Sue Walsh  swalsh123@gmail.com
Meal Ministry ......................................... Kathy Quinn  khquinn1944@comcast.net
Ministry of Care (Homebound) ............... Jim Vlazny  jamesvlzany@aol.com
Ministry of Care (Hospital/Nursing Visits)  Rick Nash  rick.nash@comcast.net
Ministry of Praise ................................... Liz Wallace  liz-wallace@sbcglobal.net
Project Linus.......................................... Esther Behnke eeabehnke@gmail.com
Respect Life .......................................... Monica Cassidy monccas@comcast.net
Sharing .................................................. Betty Collins  collinsjustbetty@gmail.com
Widow/Widower Support Group ............. Irene Alwan  ima@youritdept.com

Business Networking ............................. John Nicolau  j.nicolau@comcast.net
Knights of Columbus ............................. Larry Theriault lmth1953@aol.com
Men's Club ............................................ Leo Plotkin  lplotkin@uniquerepair.com
Moms & Tots ......................................... Mallory Ruh   malloryruh@gmail.com
Parish Engagement Committee .............. Margie André  mandre@olphglenview.org
Welcoming ............................................ Karen Navarre karennavarre@yahoo.com
Women's Club ....................................... Kathy Quinn  khquinn1944@comcast.net

Buildings  and Grounds .......................... John Teschky  jteschky@teschky.com
Finance Council ..................................... Bob Michels  RMichels@winston.com
Parish Pastoral Council .......................... Maria Grable  mariagrable4@gmail.com
Playdium Committee ............................. Tom Zidar  tzidar@whummer.com
Seminarian Committee .......................... Tim Daniels  tdaniels762@gmail.com
Transformation Team ............................. Margie André  transformation@olphchurch-il.org

Enrich the Mass

Help Those in Need

Feed Your Spirit

Serve and Socialize

Guide the Mission

Nurture the Young 
and Families


